

GENERAL SCHEDULE OF FULL FEES

(As of July 2019)

Age	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days
0 - 2 yrs	N/A	\$251.69	\$368.20	\$486.56	\$591.37
2 - 3 yrs	N/A	\$244.12	\$357.85	\$470.40	\$579.59
Above 3 yrs	N/A	\$240.75	\$352.29	\$462.99	\$572.85

- \$100 Deposit to hold the place (non-refundable)
 - \$100 Bond per number of days enrolled (e.g. Enrolled for 2 days a week = \$200 bond, 3 days = \$300 bond, etc.) This is a one off payment and is refundable when you leave the centre.

*Please note that our fees are subject to change and a discount for holidays is available. Your weekly gap fee will depend on your approved CCS percentage and hours, these are full fees only. For more information or help, please see someone in administration.

BuildingFutures Montessori								
GENERAL SCHEDULE OF FULL FEES (As of July 2019)								
Age	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days			
0 - 2 yrs	N/A	\$251.69	\$368.20	\$486.56	\$591.37			
2 - 3 yrs	N/A	\$244.12	\$357.85	\$470.40	\$579.59			
Above 3 yrs	N/A	\$240.75	\$352.29	\$462.99	\$572.85			

- \$100 Deposit to hold the place (non-refundable)
- \$100 Bond per number of days enrolled (e.g. Enrolled for 2 days a week = \$200 bond, 3 days
 = \$300 bond, etc.) This is a one off payment and is refundable when you leave the centre.

*Please note that our fees are subject to change and a discount for holidays is available. Your weekly gap fee will depend on your approved CCS percentage and hours, these are full fees only. For more information or help, please see someone in administration.